Department

Roads

Social Services
Public Health
Mental Health
Sheriff

Jail
Agriculture
Probation
Administration
Auditor
District Attorney
Assessor

911 Dispatch

Information Technology

Tax Collector
Alcohol & Drug
Planning

Library

Buildings & Grounds
Board Of Supervisors
Oes

Migrant Housing
Watermaster
Building & Safety
Payroll

Farm Advisor

Court Wards
Treasurer

Recorder

Veterans Services

Employees
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Total Wages

$1,717,311
$1,645,858
$1,445,849
$1,253,862

$955,525
$678,380
$412,480
$317,675
$305,673
$298,497
$295,269
$293,791
$264,307
$172,537
$170,299
$150,745
$136,742
$130,838
$99,633
$98,216
$91,023
$83,284
$82,597
$70,492
$61,227
$51,739
$43,959
$38,946
$38,913
$36,167

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$474,999
$384,257
$331,105
$229,943
$211,329
$137,509
$76,539
$47,862
$78,235
$81,607
$36,156
$93,765
$47,348
$71,217
$52,682
$43,424
$44,389
$25,743
$10,512
$27,697
$7,553
$25,141
$18,842
$8,673
$21,641
$19,718
$2,843
$11,096
$18,493
$5,478



Waste Management 1 $34,143 $3,179
Air Pollution 1 $30,950 $10,281
Clerk 2 $13,096 $1,356
Sgm Grant 1 $3,396 $0



