Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Roads	52	\$1,717,311	\$474,999
Social Services	44	\$1,645,858	\$384,257
Public Health	37	\$1,445,849	\$331,105
Mental Health	54	\$1,253,862	\$229,943
Sheriff	17	\$955,525	\$211,329
Jail	22	\$678,380	\$137,509
Agriculture	16	\$412,480	\$76,539
Probation	10	\$317,675	\$47,862
Administration	6	\$305,673	\$78,235
Auditor	7	\$298,497	\$81,607
District Attorney	10	\$295,269	\$36,156
Assessor	6	\$293,791	\$93,765
911 Dispatch	16	\$264,307	\$47,348
Information Technology	5	\$172,537	\$71,217
Tax Collector	6	\$170,299	\$52,682
Alcohol & Drug	4	\$150,745	\$43,424
Planning	3	\$136,742	\$44,389
Library	8	\$130,838	\$25,743
Buildings & Grounds	7	\$99,633	\$10,512
Board Of Supervisors	6	\$98,216	\$27,697
Oes	3	\$91,023	\$7,553
Migrant Housing	2	\$83,284	\$25,141
Watermaster	3	\$82,597	\$18,842
Building & Safety	1	\$70,492	\$8,673
Payroll	1	\$61,227	\$21,641
Farm Advisor	1	\$51,739	\$19,718
Court Wards	4	\$43,959	\$2,843
Treasurer	1	\$38,946	\$11,096
Recorder	1	\$38,913	\$18,493
Veterans Services	1	\$36,167	\$5,478

Waste Management	1	\$34,143	\$3,179
Air Pollution	1	\$30,950	\$10,281
Clerk	2	\$13,096	\$1,356
Sgm Grant	1	\$3,396	\$0